
20142014

20
14

20
14

100711

30
68

3030 3030

20
14

20142014

3068

3070

UP

2x
12
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ts
 1

6"
 O

C

EXIST
EXIST

EXIST
EXIST

EXIST
EXIST

2x12 joists 16" OC

UNFINISHED BASEMENT 10' WALL HEIGHT
34'-8" x 16'-1"

LIVING AREA
2053 sq ft

STORAGE AREA 10' WALL HEIGHT
21'-2" x 28'-5"

8"
5'

-4
"

8"

42
'-1

0"
8"

35
'-6

"
8"

57'-8"
8"

21'-3"
8"

12'-10"
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20'-11"
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5'

-4
"
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6'
-5
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42
'-1

0"
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"
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57'-8"

8"
34'-5"

8"
21'-3"

8"

3 
1/
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'-4

 1
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"

3 
1/

2"

CLEAR SPAN

HVAC / STORAGE AREA

ENGINEERED STEEL
BEAM(S) SPECIFIED BY
MANUFCTURER

ENGINEERED STEEL BEAM
SPECIFIED BY
MANUFACTURER

STEEL HEADER BEAM
SPECIFIED BY
MANUFACTURER

TJI JOISTS RECOMMENDED
MINIMUM 2x12" floor joists
SPECIFIED BY MANUFACTURER

INT. LOAD BEARING
WALLS : 2X6 STUDS @  16"
O.C. 6" CONCRETE CURB
18" X 8" CONCRETE
FOOTING OR GLULAM OR
STEEL BEAMS SPECIFIED
BY MANUFACTURER

TYP. CONCRETE SLAB 4"  6 MIL
POLY  6" COMPACTED FILL

TYP. CONCRETE SLAB 4"  6 MIL
POLY  6" COMPACTED FILL

TYP. PERIMETER
FOUNDATION: 8"
CONCRETE WALL  18X8 
CONCRETE FOOTING

TYP INTERIOR SUPPORT: 6X6
POST ON  8" X 8" CONCRETE 
PIER  30" X 30" X 8" CONCRETE
FOOTING  W/ 2 ROWS  10M  ( 1/2" )
REBAR EACH WAY

GLULAM OR
STEEL HEADER
SPECIFIED BY
MANUFACTURER

2 X 6"  FIREWALL 
REFER TO IRC
CODE BOOK FOR
SPECIFICATION

EGRESS WINDOWS MIN. 2' 4"
OPENER REFER TO IRC CODE
BOOK OR COUNTY FOR LOCAL
SPECIFICATION

2x 6" SOUND PROOF
INSULATED WALL
AROUND HVAC AREA

DEPRESS CONCRETE
FOUNDATION WALL AS
REQUIRED FOR OVERHEAD
DOOR
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323630163016323630683016323630163236
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30
30

30
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4'
-0

"

6'
-0

"

2'-1"

3030 3030
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68
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30
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30
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3236301632363016

3050 6068 3050
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3068

25
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2550

5068

3068

D
/W

UP

UP

DN

DN

DINING
13'-4" x 12'-0"

GREAT ROOM
21'-0" x 16'-7"

BEDROOM
21'-5" x 16'-2"

FOYER
8'-8" x 6'-8"

STUDY
13'-4" x 12'-0"

DECK
21'-2" x 5'-7"

CLOSET
7'-3" x 6'-8"

UTILITY
17'-1" x 6'-0"

DRESSING
8'-1" x 5'-11"

BATH
5'-9" x 6'-8"

DECK
41'-6" x 6'-0"

HALL
4'-0" x 12'-3"

LIVING AREA
2073 sq ft

KITCHEN
13'-5" x 25'-0"

6"
1'

-3
"

3'
-0

"
1'

-3
"

3 
3/

4"6"
1'

-3
" 9"

2'
-3

"
1'

-3
"1'-11 1/16" -

9'-5 5/8" +
1'-9 5/16" -

6"
13'-4"

4"
7'-5"

4"
13'-4"

6"
21'-5"

6"

57'-8"

3'-6 7/16" -

6"
17'-1"

4"
4'-0"

6"1'-6 7/8" -
2'-6"4'-10 1/2" +2'-6"

1'-8 5/8" -6"
21'-1"

6"
57'-8"

3'-
6 7

/16
" -

6"
16

'-6
"

4"
6'

-8
"

4"
12

'-0
"

6"
45

'-4
"

6"
6"

5'
-6

"
6"

6"
16

'-2
"

4"
5'

-1
1"

4"
6'

-0
"

6"

45
'-4

"

6"
6'

-7
"

6"
6"

5'
-6

"
6"

6"

BASEMENT
ENTRY

10' ARCH DINNING ENTRY

40" ARCHWAY
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3050 6068

16
26
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30

38204040
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30303030

2550

30
68

2031120311

3050

30683068

30
68

2668

3068

3068

30
68
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68
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68
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68

2668

DN

BEDROOM
13'-4" x 12'-0"

DECK
21'-2" x 5'-7"

CLOSET
3'-1" x 3'-10"

LIVING AREA
1396 sq ft

MASTER BATH
5'-5" x 19'-4"

DRESSING
5'-0" x 6'-8"

BEDROOM
13'-4" x 12'-0"

HALL
21'-0" x 7'-3"

OPEN BELOW
7'-4" x 9'-11"

DRESSING
5'-0" x 5'-2"

LINEN
5'-0" x 1'-6"

DRESSING
7'-6" x 4'-0"

DRESSING
7'-6" x 4'-0"

MASTER BDRM
13'-4" x 16'-7"

3'-
7 1

3/1
6" 

+ 3'-6 7/16" -

3'-8"
6"

3'-4"
6"

4'-5"
6"

3'-4"
6"

4'-11"
6"

57'-4"

21'-8"
6"1'-6 7/8" -

2'-6"4'-10 1/2" +2'-7"
1'-7 5/8" -6"

7'-4"
4"

13'-4"
6"

6"
6"1

'-7
" -

6"
12

'-0
 1

/1
6"

 -
4"

6"
3'

-8
"
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3'

-8
"
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36
'-1
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16
" -

6"3'
-1
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16
" -6"6"
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-1

0 
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" -
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6"
3'

-8
 1

/1
6"

 -
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3'

-8
"
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-8
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-4
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1'
-7
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13'-1"

6"
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13'-2"
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4'-11"

6"
3'-4"

6"
4'-5"

6"
3'-4"

6"
3'-8"

13'-2"
6"

6"

10
'-2

"

2'-0" 5'-1" 8'-8 1/2" 5'-8 3/8" -

BONUS ROOM    
21'5"x 10'2"
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-0
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-0

"

2'-1"

16
26

2031120311

UP

21'-6 1/2" +

8'
-1

0 
1/

2"

34'-8"

13'-2"

8'
-8

 3
/1

6"
 +

36
'-9

"

42
'-2

"

7'
-4

" -
10

'-2
 1

/2
"

1'-5" +
14'-8 1/2" -

1'-5 3/4" + 2'-7 11/16" -
1'-6"

1'-6"
2'-8 13/16" +

1'-8 7/8" +1'-9 1/8" - 1'-8 7/8"1'-7 7/8" -

15
'-7

 1
/1

6"
 -

ATTIC
SPACE 
STORAGE
1003 SQ FT

HEAD ROOM 6' 8" MIN.
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